EXIT SUBMISSION 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

HANDLING CHARGES 198.000 1.00 198.000 0.00 727.650

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

LABEL CHARGE 10.000 1.00 10.000 0.00 36.750

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

476.00 0.00 1,749.30

Total Amount in USD: 476.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,749.30

USD Four Hundred And Seventy Six Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Nine And Thirty Fils Only